Committee on Rules and Legislative Administration
Appointments

Name Position Title » o B Dafe ' Staiué Hourly Raté Annual Salary
ABRAHAM, NICOLE L - N : 119/2018 = PERM © $33,676.32
NewHire LEGISLATIVE ASSISANT |

ALGER, STEVEN E ' o 11712017 TEMP 15.20 $31,737.60
Rehire LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

ALLERT, AMELIA R ‘ - 2/15/2018 = PERM ' $37,088.64
NewHire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (CMTE) B ;
ANDERSON, DAVID L - A7/2017 ¢ TEMP . 21.12 $44,098.56
NewHire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT Iil (TEMP) ‘

ARMSTRONG, CHARLES J 1/5/2018 = PERM $69,000.00
NewHire CONST SERV SPEC/WRITER I

ASHEIM KELLER, REBECCA J  2115/2018  TEMP 13.88 $28,081.44
NewHire LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP) » | »
BALTAZAR ANDRADE, © 119/2018 = PERM $42,193.44
PRINCESA S

NewHire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (CMTE) L v
BARNES, ABRAHAM J ' ©19/2017  TEMP 14.95 $31,215.60
NewHire ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE | (TEMP) | » i

BEMIS, KAYTLIN N ’ 12022018 PERM $33,676.32
NewHire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | ‘ ) }
BENGTSON, THEODORE B ' ' - 1/29/2018  PERM $37,645.44
NewHire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | e

BLESKATCHECK, JOHN B 2/16/2018 = TEMP 18.51 $38,648.88
Rehire ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT (TEMP) -1 i e
BLESKATCHECK, JOHNB ‘ 262017 TEMP 18.28 $38,168.64
Rehire ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT (TEMP) _ ,
BLODGER, VICTORIAM ' - 7 420017 ¢ TEMP | 2050 $42,804.00
NewHire WRITER (TEMP)

?ORGERTPOEPPING, DANIEL - 2/20/2018 = TEMP 20.17 $42,114.96
Rehire COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST | (TEMP)

BREVIK, ASHLEY A 1M7/2017  TEMP 20.71 $43,242.48
NewHire CONST SERV SPECMRITER | (TEMP) _ ) i

CAMPBELL, RICHARD B 2/19/2018  TEMP 21.24 $44,349.12
Rehire WRITER (TEMP) } _ ‘

CHAVEZ, JOEL P - | 2M42018  TEMP = 2500 | $52,200.00
NewHire IT ASSISTANT (TEMP) .
COLOMBO, NICHOLAS J o " 4p3/017 . TEMP | 1643 | $33,679.44
NewHire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)

COURNEYA, MICAH J © 1/24/2018  TEMP 16.53 $34,514.64
Rehire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP) A - | »
COUSINEAU, LORIE K ‘ ' | 119/2018 = PERM $50,698.08
NewHire RESEARCH CONSULTANT | _ » ‘ »

CROSE, SPENCER R ' © 313/2017  TEMP 17.45  $36,435.60
Rehire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)

CROW, MADISEN S ' e 2/12/2018 . TEMP  16.13 $33,679.44
NewHire LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
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DAVY, JOSEPH W
NewHire

DEGALLIER, THOMAS J
NewHire

DUCKETT, KHAYREE A
NewHire

ELTON FOSTER, JORDAN M

NewHire

FASTNER, DEBRA M
Rehire

FASTNER, DEBRA M
Rehire

FERLIC, CHARLOTTE P
Rehire

FORNEY, MITCHELL T
NewHire

FUSCO, SCOTT A
NewHire

GADEGBEKU, ALTHEA L
Rehire

GALLES, CAMILLE E
NewHire

GARCIA-SUNDERLAND,
JOANNE M

Rehire

GLOBA, PETER N
NewHire

GOBLIRSCH, JENNIFER H
NewHire

GRABOW, THOMAS D
Rehire

GROMOLL, JUSTIN C
NewHire

GUPTILL, ADAM J
NewHire

HAMMERBECK CARLSON,
LAURA J

Rehire

HANSON, LYNDSEY J
NewHire

HAYES, PAUL A
Rehire

HEDIN, EMMET M
NewHire

HERRERA, MAXWELL L
NewHire

HINTZE, JOSEPH M
NewHire

HOLIEN, THOMAS R
Rehire

Monday, April 23, 2018

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP) )

_ LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (CMTE)

RESEARCH ASSISTANT (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT IV (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT IV (TEMP)

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT (TEMP)

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

~ RESEARCH ASSISTANT (TEMP)

IT ASSISTANT (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)

'ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT I
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT IlI (CMTE
PRODUCTION TECHNICIAN (TEMP)

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

Lot UL

PRODUCTION TECHNICIAN (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT Il

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)
LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |

- COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER

EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS
COORDINATOR

| 211512018

| 4/16/2018

2772018

21112018

| 112212018

3/13/2017

2/19/2018
2/15/2018

10612017

2/19/2018

2/19/2018
| 22012018

11912017

1/26/2017
2/19/2018

3/12/2018

222017

2/19/2018

2/5/2018

2/19/2018
' 2/19/2018
1/29/2018

2/12/2018

2/16/2018

- TEMP
- TEMP
* PERM
TEMP

TEMP

TEMP

" TEMP
" TEMP
" TEMP

 TEMP

TEMP

TEMP

PERM
PERM

TEMP

 TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

PERM

TEMP

TEMP

PERM

PERM

TEMP

13.88

13.88

22,50
37.82
37.82

18.15

13.88

~20.00

25.50

16.13

2077

23.17

13.88

16.13

2317

20.20

13.88

20.00

$28,981.44

$28,981.44

$41,346.48

© $46,980.00

$78,968.16
$78,968.16
$37,897.20
$28,981.44
$41,760.00
$53,244.00
$33,679.44

$43,367.76

$42,346.32
$48,000.00
$48,378.96
© $28,981.44
$33,679.44

$48,378.96

$40,500.00
$42,177.60
$28,981.44
$33,676.32
' $84,000.00

$41,760.00
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HOLIEN, THOMAS R
NewHire

HUSSEIN, BARNI A
NewHire

KANTEH, BINTA
NewHire

KARBAL, SANA SANDRA M
NewHire

KATS, RACHEL M
NewHire

KAYSER, ZACHARY W
NewHire

KOCHEVAR, MICHAEL J -
NewHire

KODERICK, SHIRLEY E
Rehire

KOOB, JUSTIN D
NewHire

KUNESH, HANNAH E
NewHire

LALIBERTE, MARK A
NewHire

LANGLEY, MATTHIAS J
NewHire

LAVIGNE, PATRICK R
Rehire

LEE, MAITA

NewHire

LENCZEWSKI, JOSEPH M
NewHire

LIEBL, RYAN A
NewHire

LIFFEY, DAYNA K
NewHire

LOGAN, IAN R

Rehire

LOWE, MELISSA C
NewHire

MAEHREN, JUSTIN K
NewHire

MANZI, NINA M

Rehire

MARGULIS, CHLOE S
NewHire

MARTIN, CARLEY J
NewHire

MAYASICH, JAMES R
Rehire .
MAYASICH, JAMES R
NewHire

Monday, April 23, 2018

EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS
COORDINATOR

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |

'LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

WRITER (TEMP)

WRITER (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT IV (CMTE)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

COMMITTEE ADMINISTRATOR Il

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT I

_ LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT Ill (CMTE

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
RESEARCH ASSISTANT (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ANALYST vIV gTEMP)
RESEARCH ASSISTANT (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
LEAD CQMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

11772017

1/9/2017
1/26/2018
" 211512018

| 21912018

2/19/2018

21112018

2126/2018

2/3/2017

212012018

1/31/2018

2/19/2018

11712017

712017 |
211912018

1/29/2018

1/29/2018

'2/19/2018
_ PRODUCTION TECHNICIAN (TEMP)

1/5/2017
1/25/2018
3/16/2018
1/29/2018

2/16/2018

armomots

11272017

TEMP

TEMP

PERM

" TEMP

TEMP

“TEMP
TEMP
PERM

TEMP

TEMP

" PERM

TEMP

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

" PERM

PERM

TTemp
CTEMP
CTEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
CTEMP

" TEMP

19.75

16.13

 13.88

21.24

2198

18.06

1711

13.88

13.88

1661
16.13

16.45

22.83

BEiZT]

2250

58.97

21.00

16.30

2020

20.20

$41,238.00

$33,679.44
$34,000.08

$28,981.44

" $44.349.12

$45,894.24
$37,709.28
$56,000.16
7$35,725.68
$28,981.44
$70,500.00
$28,981.44
$34,681.68
$33,679.44
©$34,347.60
$33,676.32
$51,096.48

$47,669.04

© $35,725.68

$46,980.00
$123,129.36
$43,848.00
$34,034.40
$42,177.60
$42,177.60
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MCANANY, MATTHEW J
NewHire

MCNAMARA, MARY E
NewHire

MENDOZA, JORGE A
Rehire

MEYER, THERESA M
Rehire

MODRICH, THEODORE J
NewHire

MOHR, JONATHAN A
Rehire

MORRISSEY, RYAN P
NewHire )
NELSON, EMILIE G
NewHire

NIELSEN, VICTORIA L
Rehire

NORGARD, MARY M
NewHire

PAAKH, LAURA C
NewHire

PARRISH, AUSTIN M
NewHire

PAYNE, KYLE M
Rehire

PLOTZ, MEGHAN M
NewHire

POLANSKY, BRIAN L
Rehire

POLANSKY, BRIAN L
NewHire

RAHN, SEAN A

Rehire

RECTOR, JASON D
NewHire

RICHTER, EMILY A
NewHire

RUDE, JORDAN W
NewHire )
SCHLEIF, ALEXANDER J
NewHire

SCHMIDTKE, EMMA M
NewHire
SCHROEDER, LAURA A
NewHire
SIGNELL-HAIN, GAIL D
NewHire _
SIMONDS, MICHAEL T
NewHire

Monday, April 23, 2018

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ANALYST |
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT Il i

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)
PRODUCTION TECHNICIAN (TEMP)

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS
MANAGER

ASSISTANT EDITOR
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ANALYST |
LEGISLATIVE ASSISANT |

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
CONST SERV SPEC/WRITER | (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |

e e

LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEM}P)
EXECUTIVE DIRECTQR, MIN CAU_CUS
I?EGIS_LATIVE ASSISTANT I (CMTE)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | CTE)
RESEARCH ASSISTANT (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT I (TEMP)
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE | (TEMP)
LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)
LEAD COMMITTEE PAGE (TEMP)

ENGINEERING DIRECTOR

5/1/2017
1/19/2018
2/15/2018
2/19/2018

1/23/2018

12/282017

2/5/2018

1/29/2018

2/28/2018

2/15/2018

3152018

20712018
111712017

1/9/2017

212012018

1/19/2017
8/22/2017
11912017
11912017
1/9/2017
311212018
2/20/2018

2/15/2018

| 2/15/2018

12/18/2017

PERM

PERM
TEMP
TEMP

PERM

PERM

~ PERM

PERM
TEMP

TEMP

e
TEMP

“TEMP

PERM

Tewe

TEMP

PERM

PERM

" PERM
CTEMP

CTEMP
TEMP
 TEMP
TEMP

'PERM

14.77

2213

23.64

13.88

13.88

16.13

21.39

2020

2020

20.00

1613

14.74

13.88

 13.88

© $55,500.00

$44,653.68
$30,839.76
$46,207.44

$60,000.00

$47,700.00
$55,500.00
$33,676.32
$49,360.32
$28,081.44
$28,981.44
1$33,679.44

$44,662.32

© $33,676.32

$42,177.60
'$42,177.60
$124,850.16
$40,073.52
$37,527.60
$41,760.00
$33,679.44
$30,777.12
$28,981.44
$28,981.44
$83,000.16
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SIMONES, RICHARD L
NewHire

SOLANO, JOSHUA A
NewHire

STEVEN, CLAIRE E
NewHire

STEVENSON, JAMES W
Rehire

STRAND, CORY B
NewHire

STRASBURG, MICHAEL T

NewHire
STROMBACK, CARA C
NewHire

SWANSON, JARED L
NewHire

SWEZEY, JAMIE L
NewHire

TURTINEN, MELISSA C
NewHire

ULRICH, TRAVIS M
NewHire

UPHUS, THEODORE J
NewHire

VANG, JULIE

NewHire

WALLIN, CYNTHIAR
NewHire

WELTER, MADELINE E
NewHire

WHELAN, DEANNA
NewHire

WITHERS, JODY L
Rehire

WITTER, JEFFREY S
NewHire

YANG, ROBERT
NewHire

YOUNG, TROY A
NewHire

ZINKLE, TAYLOR A
NewHire

Monday, April 23, 2018

LEGISLATIVE ASSISANT |

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |
PRODUCTION TECHNICIAN (TEMP)
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE | (TEMP)
WRITER (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |
LEGISLATIVE ANALYST |
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT I (TEMP)
WRITER (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)
RESEARCH ASSISTANT (TEMP)

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT | (TEMP)

COMMITTEE ADMINISTRATOR il

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |
RESEARCH DIRECTOR

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT |

1/19/2018
2/15/2018

| 2119/2018

2/19/2018
2/20/2018

2/19/2018

1/26/2018

1/29/2018
11712017
2/19/2018
111312017

2/14/2018

2/19/2018

' 2/26/2018

11612017

2/16/2018

12/29/2017

5122/2017

1192018 |

1/5/2017

1/29/2018

~ PERM
PERM
" PERM
TEMP

TEMP

TEMP

' PERM

PERM

TEMP

 TEMP

TEMP
PERM
TEMP

TEMP

TEMP

TEMP
"PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

21.88

14.74

20.72

1711

21.24

16.13

16.28

20.29

20.00

16.30

$33,676.32
$35,373.12
$33,092.64
$45,685.44
$30,777.12
$43,263.36
$34,535.52
$56,460.72
$35,725.68
$44,349.12
© $33,679.44
$33,676.32
$33,092.64
$42,365.52
$41,760.00
$34,034.40
' §72,000.00
$33,679.44
$34,854.96
$91,500.00

$34,347.60
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